sektion 54

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl. 07:30

Placering Ringnummer

1 053-23-0091
023-22-0100
908-24-0553
074-24-0051
023-18-0525
034-19-2044
034-23-0183
074-23-0224
9 182-23-0872
10 025-24-0035
11 086-23-2487
12 074-22-0262
13 023-22-0431
14 034-23-0182
15 250-23-1302
16 023-23-0457
17 220-22-2145
18 023-21-0287
19 250-23-0262
20 908-23-0736
21 023-22-0219

0 N N W kW

14-07-2025 fra HOF

Antal duer: 85
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
U * 18:59:03 1.092,29
A 19:16:02 1.071,81
U = 19:24:27 1.059,19
U * 19:23:22 1.055,03
U * 20:03:41 982,26
U = 20:13:19 979,38
A 20:04:36 979,14
A * 20:05:43 978,05
A * 20:27:51 967,50
U 20:49:48 946,16
A 20:41:42 933,59
U = 20:55:27 929,74
A 21:04:54 928,62
A * 20:57:45 914,71
U = 21:32:10 893,67
U * 21:56:56 868,10
A 22:17:20 852,82
A * 22:23:35 842,21
A 22:30:10 840,66
A * 05:41:11 780,53
U * 06:42:08 722,16

Forening Navn

1/3
1/21
2/ 21
1/ 4
1/7
1/2
1/8
17
1/2
3/ 21
2/ 7
1/ 4
4/ 21
2/8
2/4
1/ 4
5/ 21
2/ 4
6/ 21
2/2
2/ 7

053
023
023
074
023
034
034
074
053
023
074
074
023
034
074
053
023
053
023
053
023

CLAUS HENRIKSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
BRDR. FOLKERSEN
M. & C. HANSEN

TH. KRISTENSEN
KLAUS POULSEN
KARL CHRISTENSEN
HENRIK STZAHR

L. & M. SORENSEN
KARL CHRISTENSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
KLAUS POULSEN
BRDR. FOLKERSEN
POUL ASTRUP

L. & M. SORENSEN
POUL ASTRUP

L. & M. SORENSEN
HENRIK STAHR

M. & C. HANSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 16-07-2025

Premie Praemieklasse

1.000
981
970
966
899
897
896
895
886
866
855
851
850
837
818
795
781
771
770
715
661



